

Special Case No. 01/2017

Order No.- 30 dt. 11.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

No P.W. is present. No S/R is received. Time petn of the accd Paras Chhajer is heard Considered and allowed

To 11-03-2024 for appearance of 10 accd persons and evidence.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Special Court-Cum-
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Special Court-Cum-
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.