

Special Case No01/17

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. 35 dated 27.06.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and evidence.

Out of 10 accd.on court bail 9 are present by fiuling hazira 1 accd. is absent by filing petition U/S-317 Crp.c.

Heard, prayer is allowed.

1 witness namely Sanjoy Paul Gupta is present today and he is examine as P.W-1 and discharge.

Signature of P.W 1 on the sizure list dated 09.10.2015 marked as Exbt-P1

No other witness is present today.

To11.11.2025 for appearance of the accd and evidenc of CSW no-1 & 3.

To12.11.2025 for appearance of the accd and evidenc of CSW no-4 & 5.

Issue summons atonce.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825